
WP 0002 00 TM 9-2320-363-24P

Figure 181.  Forward-Rear Axle Assembly (M915A2)

 Current part is item (10,7) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (10,7) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



WP 0002 00 TM 9-2320-363-24P

    (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
   ITEM   SMR                            PART                                               
    NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY
                                                                                            
                                                    GROUP 11 REAR AXLE                      
                                                    GROUP 1100 REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY           
                                                    FIG. 181 FORWARD-REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY     
                                                    (M915A2)                                
                                                                                            
      1 PGFHH 2520013264640 19207 12406237         AXLE ASSEMBLY,AUTOM.................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      2 PAFZZ 2520013300773 78500 3202-S-9483      .SHAFT,AXLE,AUTOMOTI................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      3 PAOZZ 5340013553115 78500 A-2297-E-4191    .PLUG,VENT..........................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      4 PAOZZ 4730013479326 78500 P28-S            .PLUG,PIPE..........................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      5 XAFZZ               78500 C1-3121-P-1732   .HOUSING,AXLE.......................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      6 PAOZZ 4730000103875 81348 WW-P-471ACBBUE   .PLUG,PIPE..........................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      7 XDFZZ               64678 23-09114-010     .WASHER,FLAT  .687 X .937 X .09,      16 
                                                   HDN,PL..............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      8 PAFZZ 5310013570821 64678 23-09247-210     .NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  5/8-18UNF.......  16 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      9 PAFZZ 2520013300772 78500 3202-T-9484      .SHAFT,AXLE,AUTOMOTI................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     10 PAFZZ 5330005806567 79780 2208X440         .GASKET.............................   2 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     11 PAFZZ 5310012544255 78500 R002305          .NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  OUTER, 3 1/4-12    2 
                                                   UN-2B...............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     12 PAOZZ 5310003219974 78500 R002304          .WASHER,KEY  3.29 ID X 4.34 OD X       2 
                                                   .225 THK............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     13 PAFZZ 2520009177434 78500 R002303          .NUT,WHEEL BEARING  INNER, 3 1/4-12    2 
                                                   UN-2B...............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     14 PAFZZ 5307013468672 78500 SN-1019-1        .STUD,PLAIN.........................   3 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     15 PAOZZ 5365011802369 78500 1250-E-473       .PLUG,MACHINE THREAD................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
                                                                                            
                                                END OF FIGURE                               
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                   181-1                                                    

 Current part is item (10,7) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (10,7) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



WP 0002 00 TM 9-2320-363-24P

Figure 183.  Rear-Rear Axle Assembly (M915A2)

 Current part is item (10,7) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (10,7) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



WP 0002 00 TM 9-2320-363-24P

    (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
   ITEM   SMR                            PART                                               
    NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY
                                                                                            
                                                    GROUP 1100 REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY           
                                                    FIG. 183 REAR-REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY        
                                                    (M915A2)                                
                                                                                            
      1 PGFHH 2520013264641 19207 12406238         AXLE ASSEMBLY,AUTOM.................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      2 PAFZZ 2520013300773 78500 3202-S-9483      .SHAFT,AXLE,AUTOMOTI................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      3 PAOZZ 5340013553115 78500 A-2297-E-4191    .PLUG,VENT..........................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      4 PAOZZ 4730013479326 78500 P28-S            .PLUG,PIPE..........................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      5 XAFZZ               78500 C1-3121-N-1730   .HOUSING,AXLE.......................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      6 PAOZZ 4730000103875 81348 WW-P-471ACBBUE   .PLUG,PIPE..........................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      7 PAFZZ 5330005806567 79780 2208X440         .GASKET.............................   2 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      8 PAFZZ 5310008095997 96906 MS27183-17       .WASHER,FLAT  .62 X .937 X .09,HDN,   16 
                                                   PL..................................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
      9 PAFZZ 5310013570821 64678 23-09247-210     .NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  5/8-18UNF.......  16 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     10 PAFZZ 2520013300772 78500 3202-T-9484      .SHAFT,AXLE,AUTOMOTI................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     11 PAFZZ 5310012544255 78500 R002305          .NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  OUTER, 3 1/4-12    2 
                                                   UN-2B...............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     12 PAOZZ 5310003219974 78500 R002304          .WASHER,KEY  3.29 ID X 4.34 OD X       2 
                                                   .225 THK............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     13 PAFZZ 2520009177434 78500 R002303          .NUT,WHEEL BEARING  INNER, 3 1/4-12    2 
                                                   UN-2B...............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     14 PAFZZ 5310002762698 78500 N-110-1          .NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  5/8-18 UNF-2B,     3 
                                                   GR8.................................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     15 PAFZZ 5307012886477 78500 SN-1018-1        .STUD,PLAIN.........................   3 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     16 PAFZZ 5305013255919 78500 S-21014-2        .SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  5/8-11UNC X      8 
                                                   1.75,GR5............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     17 PAFZZ 5310010830104 19207 12267565         .WASHER,FLAT  1/2 IN USS ZINC PLATED  12 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     18 PAOZZ 5365011802369 78500 1250-E-473       .PLUG,MACHINE THREAD................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
     19 PAFZZ 5305013334660 78500 S-21020-2        .SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  5/8-11UNC X      4 
                                                   2.50,GR8............................     
                                                   UOC:5A2                                  
                                                                                            
                                                END OF FIGURE                               
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                   183-1                                                    

 Current part is item (10,7) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (10,7) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


